sehr gute Wallwasher Beleuchtungsqualität
High quality wall washer illumination
  FUSIONNEKO /
Wall washer series LED Downlight
·Ceiling thickness: 1mm-25mm
026www.nekolighting.com
Wall wahser LED Downlight
  FUSION / FW5NEKO /

11 W 13 W
11 W 13 W
Order Information
FW5-11W
CREE LED pwered by 700mA
FW5-11W-830
FW5-11W-840
FW5-11W-930
FW5-11W-940
Model
Remark: X=  (ON-OFF)    X=  (Phase Dim)    X= (1-10V Dim)    X=  (DALI Dim)   X=  (Without Driver )   F P A D N
Fixture color
White trim/trimless
Matt re�ector
Black trim/trimless
Matt re�ector
Light Distribution
3000K
For more info see: www.nekolighting.com
Code
B751131(X)
System outputSystem Power CCTCRI
600 lm
650 lm
3000K
4000K
80
80
1300 lm
1400 lm
LED output
3000K
4000K
90
90
B751132(X)
B751137(X)550 lm
600 lm
1200 lm
1300 lm B751138(X)
 constant current LED driver, White , Matt re�ectortrimless
LED Voltage LED Current
16 V
16 V

·Wall washer LED downlight
·Square trim/ trimless·Quadratischer Einbaurahmen/ Rahmenlos
Order Information
Code
A701131(X)
System outputSystem Power CCTCRI
1200 lm
1300 lm
3000K
4000K
80
80
2600 lm
2800 lm
LED output
3000K
4000K
90
90
A701132(X)
A701137(X)1100 lm
1200 lm
2300 lm
2500 lm A701138(X)
 constant current LED driver, White trim, Matt re�ector
LED Voltage LED Current
31 V
31 V